AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$16,000,000.00 11/14/19 (Council) — Design Build Award — Flintco, LLC
$66,000.00 06/16/22 City Manager Administrative Authority
$10,700,000.00 06/16/22 (Council) — Additional authority for Fire Stations construction costs
Proposed (Council) — Additional authority for unforeseen field & utility
$750,000.00 02/29/24 construction costs

$27,516,000.00

CONTRACT HISTORY

AMOUNT

Total Contract Authorization

DATE

DESCRIPTION

$934,659.05

$1,446,209.99
$8,395,333.40
$3,598,597.97
$10,123,583.17
$285,650.85

06/04/20

03/02/21
09/09/22
10/03/22
10/11/22
10/11/22

Initial Contract Agreement — Preliminary through schematic design for Fire
Stations 1 and 22 and design phase services for Fire Station 3

SA #1 — Design Phase Services for Fire Stations 1 and 22

SA #2 — GMP #1 Construction Contract

SA #3 — GMP #2 Construction Contract

SA #4 — GMP #3 Construction Contract

SA #5 — Construction Phase Design Services

24,784,034.43 Total Contract History



