

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
\$16,000,000.00	11/14/19	(Council) – Design Build Award – Flintco, LLC
\$66,000.00	06/16/22	City Manager Administrative Authority
\$10,700,000.00	06/16/22	(Council) – Additional authority for Fire Stations construction costs Proposed (Council) – Additional authority for unforeseen field & utility construction costs
\$750,000.00	02/29/24	
\$27,516,000.00		<i>Total Contract Authorization</i>

CONTRACT HISTORY

AMOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
\$934,659.05	06/04/20	Initial Contract Agreement – Preliminary through schematic design for Fire Stations 1 and 22 and design phase services for Fire Station 3
\$1,446,209.99	03/02/21	SA #1 – Design Phase Services for Fire Stations 1 and 22
\$8,395,333.40	09/09/22	SA #2 – GMP #1 Construction Contract
\$3,598,597.97	10/03/22	SA #3 – GMP #2 Construction Contract
\$10,123,583.17	10/11/22	SA #4 – GMP #3 Construction Contract
\$285,650.85	10/11/22	SA #5 – Construction Phase Design Services
24,784,034.43		<i>Total Contract History</i>